
lunch
CLASSIC POUTINE                         

PULLED PORK POUTINE            

HAMBURGER                   

BACON CHEESEBURGER                

CRISPY FISH SANDWICH ON LOCAL PORTUGUESE BUN               

ITALIAN SAUSAGE HOT-DOG ON LOCAL PORTUGUESE BUN                

COLONEL BY FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH         

MARGHERITA PIZZA

5 CHEESE PIZZA

BUILD-YOUR-OWN PIZZA                                      STARTING AT

$7.50 

$9.50 

$6.50  

$8.00 

$7.00 

$8.00  

$8.00

$9.50

$10.50

$7.50

EXTRAS
BURGER PATTY

UPGRADE TO BEYOND MEAT

BURGER PATTY

CHEESE SLICE

BACON (2 SLICES)

GRAVY

EXTRA DRESSING

$3.10 

$2.50

$1.10

 

$1.50 

$1.00

$1.00

FRESHLY CUT FRENCH FRIES

SIDE GARDEN TOSSED SALAD

COLESLAW 

COOKIE OR DESSERT SQUARE

$2.60

$1.00

$1.50

$3.20

Sides

beverages
CANNED BEVERAGE (355ML)

BOTTLED WATER

$1.50

$2.00

MAKE IT A COMBO! 

ADD A SMALL FRY OR SALAD  &  A CANNED BEVERAGE FOR $3.20 

OR UPGRADE TO A POUTINE & A BEVERAGE FOR $6.45!


