## 

VEGETARIAN LOCALLY GROWN	CLASSIC POUTINE	\$7.50
LOCALLY GROWN	PULLED PORK POUTINE	\$9.50
HALAL	HAMBURGER	\$6.50
LOCALLY GROWN	BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$8.00
LOCALLY GROWN SUSTAINABLE	CRISPY FISH SANDWICH ON LOCAL PORTUGUESE BUN	\$7.00
LOCALLY GROWN	ITALIAN SAUSAGE HOT-DOG ON LOCAL PORTUGUESE BUN	1\$8.00
HALAL	COLONEL BY FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.00
	MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$9.50
	5 CHEESE PIZZA	\$10.50
	BUILD-YOUR-OWN PIZZA STARTING AT	\$7.50

## MAKE IT A COMBO!

ADD A SMALL FRY OR SALAD & A CANNED BEVERAGE FOR \$3.20 OR UPGRADE TO A POUTINE & A BEVERAGE FOR \$6.45!

## 

NO GLUTEN* HALAL	BURGER PATTY	\$3.10
NO GLUTEN* VEGAN	UPGRADE TO BEYOND MEAT	\$2.50
	BURGER PATTY	\$1.10
	CHEESE SLICE	
LOCALLY GROWN	BACON (2 SLICES)	\$1.50
LOCALLY	GRAVY	\$1.00
VEGETARIAN	EXTRA DRESSING	\$1.00

## 

	LOCALLY GROWN	FKES		Y Cl		FKE	NCF	IFK	IES		<b>\$5.</b> ZU
OCALLY GROWN	VEGAN	SIDE	GA	RDE	EN T	ΓOS	SED	SA	LAI	)	<b>\$2.6</b> 0
	VEGETARIAN	COLE	SL	ΑW							\$1.00
		COO	KIE	OR	DE	SSE	RT S	SQU	AR	E	\$1.50

CANNED BEVERAGE (355ML) \$1.50 BOTTLED WATER \$2.00